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Position

Director Of Public Works
Maintenance Supervisor
Construction Project Mgr
Program Manager, Senior
Program Manager, Senior

Maintenance Supervisor

Equip Mechanic
Senior Maint Worker
Senior Maint Worker
Equip Mechanic
Program Manager
Maintenance Worker
Admin Tech
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maint Worker | B & G
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Admin Tech
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Lighthouse Program Coord

Other Positions Held City

Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove
Pacific Grove

Pacific Grove

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$167,221
$119,623
$110,056
$109,082
$106,212
$100,494
$93,105
$89,306
$88,043
$87,886
$81,088
$80,308
$77,849
$76,121
$76,024
$72,240
$72,090
$70,699
$66,386
$61,053
$57,895
$56,620
$55,434
$47,961
$32,630
$23,312
$9,579
$8,613
$4,527
$2,486
$2,346



32. Cashier Pacific Grove Public Works $2,202
33. Cashier Pacific Grove Public Works $1,833



