	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$167,221
2.	Maintenance Supervisor		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$119,623
3.	Construction Project Mgr		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$110,056
4.	Program Manager, Senior		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$109,082
5.	Program Manager, Senior		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$106,212
6.	Maintenance Supervisor		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$100,494
7.	Equip Mechanic		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$93,105
8.	Senior Maint Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$89,306
9.	Senior Maint Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$88,043
10.	Equip Mechanic		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$87,886
11.	Program Manager		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$81,088
12.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$80,308
13.	Admin Tech		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$77,849
14.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$76,121
15.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$76,024
16.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$72,240
17.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$72,090
18.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$70,699
19.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$66,386
20.	Maint Worker I B & G		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$61,053
21.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$57,895
22.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$56,620
23.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$55,434
24.	Admin Tech		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$47,961
25.	Maintenance Worker		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$32,630
26.	Custodian		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$23,312
27.	Custodian		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$9,579
28.	Custodian		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$8,613
29.	Custodian		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$4,527
30.	Custodian		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$2,486
31.	Lighthouse Program Coord		Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$2,346

32.	Cashier	Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$2,202
33.	Cashier	Pacific Grove	Public Works	\$1,833